
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings 
are available to view on the NI Planning Portal 
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or 
by contacting (028) 7034 7100.  Written comments should be submitted within the next 
14 days.  Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all 
representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson
Chief Executive

     APPLICATION  LOCATION                                   

Re Adv
LA01/2019/0322/F

LA01/2020/1255/F

LA01/2021/0085/F

LA01/2021/0981/F

LA01/2021/1467/O

LA01/2022/0793/F

LA01/2022/1062/F

LA01/2022/1164/F

LA01/2023/0180/F

nitial Adv
LA01/2023/0199/F

LA01/2023/0200/F

LA01/2023/0202/F

LA01/2023/0203/RM

LA01/2023/0206/F

LA01/2023/0207/O

LA01/2023/0208/F

LA01/2023/0209/O

LA01/2023/0210/O

LA01/2023/0211/F

LA01/2023/0213/F

LA01/2023/0214/F

LA01/2023/0215/DCA

LA01/2023/0216/F

LA01/2023/0217/F

LA01/2023/0218/F

LA01/2023/0213/F

70m SW of 23 Fairhead Rd
Ballyvoy, Ballycastle.

50m SW of NO 74. Glenariffe 
Road Ballymena

Adjacent to 1 Kilmore Rd
Glenariffe.

81m N of 156 Cushendall Rd
Ballycastle.

On lands c.55m NW of                             
No. 17 Drumaroan Rd
Ballycastle.
41 Curragh Rd Magilligan 
Limavady (at junction off 
Limestone Rd)

37 Oldtown Rd
Bushmills.

2 Hopefield Mews
Portrush.
Land to the rear of 
12-19 The Promenade 
Portstewart.

195 Finvoy Rd, Ballymoney.

10 Straid Rd, Ballycastle.

39 Corbally Rd, Coleraine.

156m SW of 19 
Knocknougher Rd Coleraine.

256 Drumrane Rd, Dungiven.

Lands 150m NE of 32 
Carrickmore Rd Ballycastle.

8 Ballyreagh Road
Portrush.

7m E of 131 Drumcroon Rd, 
Coleraine.
55m N of 60 Frosses Rd
Ballymoney

Lands within Dungiven Sports 
Centre 32 Curragh Rd
Dungiven.

46 Vale Rd Greysteel.

Unit 12 & 13 Riverside 
Regional Centre Coleraine.

Cushendun GAC Pavillion
32 Bay Rd Cushendun.

Site adjacent to no. 
132 Glenhead Rd                                         
Magheramore,                             
Ballykelly.

16 Seafield Park, Portstewart.

68 Ballyaghmore Rd, 
Portballintrae

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Extension of existing farm 
yard to include new farm 
livestock shed with 
underground slurry storage 
tank.
Erection of three holiday 
pods together with associated 
access & improvements to 
access at existing farm lane.

Replacement of existing 
multi-purpose agricultural 
shed (size increased) to now 
cover existing external sheep 
dipper.
Farm diversification proposal 
for 3 self-catering units on a 
farm.
2 dwellings & garages.

Retrospective approval for 
refurbishment/restoration of 
existing vernacular cottage to 
provide: self-catering cottage 
with associated parking & 
septic tank.
Dwelling with attached 
garage 
(Change of house type to 
dwelling approved under 
C/2008/0039/RM) 
(Change of Design).
Air source heat pump at rear 
of property (Retrospective).
Site boundary retaining wall 
(maximum height 9.85m) to 
the rear of site.

Off Site Replacement 
Dwelling & Garage.
Replacement dwelling & 
garage.
Off Site Replacement 
Dwelling & Garage.
Dwelling with Detached 
garage, upgrading road 
access & all necessary 
landscaping including new 
septic tank.
Conversion of garage to 
playroom including garage 
door replaced with window.
2 Storey replacement 
dwelling & detached garage 
including the retention of 
no32 for self-catering 
accomodation.
Replace existing dwelling & 
garage with 5 No.Apartments 
over 3 floors, with residents 
on-site car parking, amenity 
space & facilities.
2 Storey Dwelling on a Farm.

Storey & a half dwelling on a 
farm with a detached garage, 
along with alterations to 
existing access at 60 
Frossess Road.
Section 54 application for the 
Variation of condition 2 
(Hours of use of bowling 
green and floodlight-
ing) of Planning Approval 
LA01/2021/1472/F 
(Proposed Outdoor Bowling 
Green).
Granny flat extension to side 
of existing dwelling & minor 
window alterations to exising 
front elevation.
Section 54 application for 
Variation of Condition No. 
2 (Floorspace) of Planning 
Approval LA01/2021/0933/F 
(Retail)
Demolition of small section of 
low stone wall to allow the 
installation of a 1.0 x 1.3m 
metal gate and metal posts, 
30m west of the existing 
vehicular gates on the 
access lane.
2 storey detached 
dwelling & detached garage 
with associated site works 
(change of house type from 
LA01/2020/1065/RM).
Replacement of existing 
single storey dwelling house 
& attached garage with 1½ 
storey dwelling house & 
attached garage.  Existing 
road access widened.
2 storey rear extension & first 
floor window alteration to 
front of dwelling.


