Causeway Coast & Glens Borough Council conavin, 66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY 1+44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

CI Te Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson Chief Executive		
APPLICATION	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Re Adv LA01/2019/0322/F	70m SW of 23 Fairhead Rd Ballyvoy, Ballycastle.	Extension of existing farm yard to include new farm livestock shed with
LA01/2020/1255/F	50m SW of NO 74. Glenariffe Road Ballymena	underground slurry storage tank.
LA01/2021/0085/F	Adjacent to 1 Kilmore Rd Glenariffe.	Replacement of existing multi-purpose agricultural shed (size increased) to now cover existing external sheep
LA01/2021/0981/F	81m N of 156 Cushendall Rd Ballycastle.	dipper. Farm diversification proposal for 3 self-catering units on a
LA01/2021/1467/O	On lands c.55m NW of No. 17 Drumaroan Rd	farm. 2 dwellings & garages.
LA01/2022/0793/F	Ballycastle. 41 Curragh Rd Magilligan Limavady (at junction off Limestone Rd)	Retrospective approval for refurbishment/restoration of existing vernacular cottage to provide: self-catering cottage with associated parking &
LA01/2022/1062/F	37 Oldtown Rd Bushmills.	septic tank. Dwelling with attached garage (Change of house type to dwelling approved under C/2008/0039/RM)
LA01/2022/1164/F	2 Hopefield Mews	(Change of Design). Air source heat pump at rear
LA01/2023/0180/F	Portrush. Land to the rear of 12-19 The Promenade Portstewart.	of property (Retrospective). Site boundary retaining wall (maximum height 9.85m) to the rear of site.
nitial Adv LA01/2023/0199/F	195 Finvoy Rd, Ballymoney.	Off Site Replacement
LA01/2023/0200/F	10 Straid Rd, Ballycastle.	Dwelling & Garage. Replacement dwelling &
LA01/2023/0202/F	39 Corbally Rd, Coleraine.	garage. Off Site Replacement Dwelling & Garage
LA01/2023/0203/RM	156m SW of 19 Knocknougher Rd Coleraine.	Dwelling & Garage. Dwelling with Detached garage, upgrading road access & all necessary landscaping including new
LA01/2023/0206/F	256 Drumrane Rd, Dungiven.	septic tank. Conversion of garage to playroom including garage
LA01/2023/0207/O	Lands 150m NE of 32 Carrickmore Rd Ballycastle.	door replaced with window. 2 Storey replacement dwelling & detached garage including the retention of no32 for self-catering
LA01/2023/0208/F	8 Ballyreagh Road Portrush.	accomodation. Replace existing dwelling & garage with 5 No.Apartments over 3 floors, with residents on-site car parking, amenity
LA01/2023/0209/O	7m E of 131 Drumcroon Rd,	space & facilities. 2 Storey Dwelling on a Farm.
LA01/2023/0210/O	Coleraine. 55m N of 60 Frosses Rd Ballymoney	Storey & a half dwelling on a farm with a detached garage, along with alterations to existing access at 60
LA01/2023/0211/F	Lands within Dungiven Sports Centre 32 Curragh Rd Dungiven.	Variation of condition 2 (Hours of use of bowling green and floodlight- ing) of Planning Approval LA01/2021/1472/F (Proposed Outdoor Bowling
LA01/2023/0213/F	46 Vale Rd Greysteel.	Green). Granny flat extension to side of existing dwelling & minor window alterations to exising
LA01/2023/0214/F	Unit 12 & 13 Riverside Regional Centre Coleraine.	front elevation. Section 54 application for Variation of Condition No. 2 (Floorspace) of Planning Approval LA01/2021/0933/F
LA01/2023/0215/DCA	Cushendun GAC Pavillion 32 Bay Rd Cushendun.	(Retail) Demolition of small section of low stone wall to allow the installation of a 1.0 x 1.3m metal gate and metal posts, 30m west of the existing vehicular gates on the access lane.
LA01/2023/0216/F	Site adjacent to no. 132 Glenhead Rd Magheramore, Ballykelly.	2 storey detached dwelling & detached garage with associated site works (change of house type from
LA01/2023/0217/F	16 Seafield Park, Portstewart.	LA01/2020/1065/RM). Replacement of existing single storey dwelling house & attached garage with 1½ storey dwelling house & attached garage. Existing road access widened.
LA01/2023/0218/F	68 Ballyaghmore Rd, Portballintrae	2 storey rear extension & first floor window alteration to front of dwelling.